Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.74
41.93
42.70
44.32
44.71
45.30
46.90
47.49
48.03
48.74
48.84
49.90
49.93
50.65
51.04
52.96
53.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.74
41.93
42.70
44.32
44.71

45.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

363
309
293
262
255
245
221
213
206
197
195
183
183
175
171
153
149

WA Pts

363
309
293
262
255
245

Round

m m m I

Round

F

Date

19/12/15
04/07/15
22/11/14
02/11/14
24/11113
19/10/13
09/06/13
13/01/13
07/07/13
20/10/12
28/04/13
25/11/12
07/10/12
29/04/12
15/10/11
08/07/12
15/04/12

Date

19/12/15
04/07/15
22/11/14
02/11/14
24/11113
19/10/13

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Summer Festival

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Summer Festival
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Haslemere
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Derby
Bletchley
Guildford
Haslemere

Guildford

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



48.03
46.90
48.84
47.49
49.90
48.74
49.93
52.96
50.65
53.45
51.04

Copyright 2024

221
195
213
183
197
183
153
175
149
171

07/07/13
09/06/13
28/04/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
20/10/12
07/10/12
08/07/12
29/04/12
15/04/12
15/10/11

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Haslemere
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Derby
Haslemere
Bletchley
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



