## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.74	363	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
41.93	309	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
42.70	293	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
44.32	262	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
44.71	255	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
45.30	245	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
46.90	221	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
47.49	213	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
48.03	206	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
48.74	197	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
48.84	195	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
49.90	183	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
49.93	183	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
50.65	175	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Guildford Ct	2
51.04	171	F	15/10/11	Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
52.96	153	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
53.45	149	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.74	363	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
41.93	309	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
42.70	293	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
44.32	262	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
44.71	255	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
45.30 Copyright 202	245 4	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
48.03	206	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
46.90	221	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
48.84	195	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
47.49	213	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
49.90	183	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
48.74	197	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
49.93	183	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Guildford Ct	2
52.96	153	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Guildford Ct	3
50.65	175	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Guildford Ct	2
53.45	149	F	15/04/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
51.04	171	F	15/10/11	Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS